Programmable Logic Controllers
EH-150 Series
Modular Compact PLC
• Various communication options
• Economic
• Various models
• Individually adaptable to customer
requirements thanks to high-perform-

PROCESS FIELD BUS
B
P R O F I
U S
Programmable Logic Controllers
EH-150 Series
Modular Compact PLC
Base Racks
Model Specifications
EH-BS3A Slots for 3 I/O modules
+ power supply module + CPU module
EH-BS5A Slots for 5 I/O modules
+ power supply module + CPU module
EH-BS8A Slots for 8 I/O modules
+ power supply module + CPU module
EH-BS11A Slots for 11 I/O modules
+ power supply module + CPU module
CPU Modules
Model Specifications
EH-CPU104A 16 kByte Program memory,

Model Specifications
EH-AX44 Analog input, 12 bits resolution
4ch current (4 - 20 mA) +
4ch voltage (0 - 10 V)
EH-AXH8M Analog input, 14 bits resolution,
8ch [voltage (0 - 10 V, -10 V to + 10 V)
or current (0 - 22 mA, 4 - 22 mA)]
EH-PT4 PT100/1000 input, 4ch, 12 bits resolution
EH-TC8 Thermocouple input module, 8 channels,
type K, E, J, T, B, R, S, N
Series EH-150
Input Modules
Model Specifications
EH-XD8 8 points, DC 24 V input, source/sink,
photocoupler isolation, removable terminal block
EH-XD16 16 points, DC 24 V input, source/sink,
photocoupler isolation, removable terminal block
EH-XD32 32 points, DC 24 V input, source/sink,
photocoupler isolation, connector type
EH-XD32E 32 points, DC 24 V input, source/sink,
photocoupler isolation, european connector type
EH-XD64 64 points, DC 24 V input, source/sink,
photocoupler isolation, connector (2x) type
EH-XA16 16 points, AC 85 - 132 V input,
photocoupler isolation, removable terminal block
EX-XAH16 16 points, AC 170 - 264 V input,
photocoupler isolation, removable terminal block
Output Modules
Model Specifications
EH-YT8 8 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
removable terminal block, sink type, 0.5 A
EH-YT16 16 points, DC 12/24V, transistor output,
removable terminal block, sink type, 0.5 A
EH-YT32 32 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
connector type, sink type, 0.2 A
EH-YT32E 32 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
european connector type, sink type, 0.2 A
EH-YT64 64 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
connector (2x) type, sink type, 0.1 A
EH-YTP8 8 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
removable terminal block, source type, 0.5 A
EH-YTP16 16 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
removable terminal block, source type, 0.5 A
EH-YTP16S 16 points, DC 12/24 V, Transistor Output,
Removable Terminal Block, Source Type, 0.8 A,
short circuit protection
EH-YTP32 32 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
connector type, source type, 0.2A
EH-YTP32E 32 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
european connector type, source type, 0.2 A
EH-YTP64 64 points, DC 12/24 V, transistor output,
connector (2x) type, source type, 0.1 A
EH-YS4 4 points, AC 100 - 240 V, 0.5 A, SSR,
photocoupler isolation, removable terminal block
EH-YR12 12 points, AC 100 - 240 / DC 24 V,
relay output 2 A, photocoupler isolation,
removable terminal block
EH-YR16 16 points, AC 100 - 240 / DC 24 V,
relay output 2 A, photocoupler isolation,
removable terminal block
EH-YR8B 8 points, AC 100 - 240 / DC 24 V,
relay Output 2 A, photocoupler isolation,